
Menu



Starters
Veg Tandoori Starters

Peshawari Tandoori Dum Aloo -   

Classic Paneer Tikka Shashlik -  

Haryali Paneer Tikka -    

299/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

349/-

 

425/-

425/-

475/-

425/-

499/-

425/-

425/-

Half 299/- | Full - 499/-

Half 299/- | Full - 499/-

399/-

499/-

450/-

499/-

699/-

Malai Paneer Tikka -    

Stuffed Tandoori Mushroom -    

Exotic Vegetable Seekh Kebab -   

Corn & Cottage Cheese Seekh Kebab -  

Stuffed Tandoori Soya Chaap -    

Dahi Ke Shole -     

Garlic Mirchi Dal Tikki -    

Hara Bhara Kebab -     

Kebab Lentil -     

Non-Veg Tandoori Starters

Sharabi Chicken Tikka -    

Cheese & Garlic Chicken Tikka -   

Cheese Stuffed Tangri Kabab -    

Kalmi Kabab -     

Nawabi Stuffed Kebab -    

Chicken Malai Tikka -    

Pahadi Chicken Tikka -    

Tandoori Chicken -   

Afghani Tandoori Chicken -  

Chicken Seekh Kebab -    

Mutton Galouti Kebab -    

Mutton Seekh Kebab -    

Achari Fish Tikka -     
Veg Kebab Platter -     
Tandoori Aloo 1pc, Paneer Tikka Shashlik 2pc,
Malai Tikka 2pc, Dahi Ke Kebab 2pc,
Hara Bhara Kebab 2pc

Non Veg Platter -     
Sharabi Tikka 2pc, Cheese Garlic Tikka 2pc,
Mutton Seekh 2pc, Tandoori Chicken 2pc, Fish Tikka 2pc

549/-



Starters
Chinese Non Veg Starters

Classic Chilli Chicken (Dry/Gravy) -   

Hot Garlic Chicken Wings -    

Devil Chicken -     

Drums of Heaven -     

Kung Pao Chicken -     

Mangolian Chicken -    

Thai Fried Chicken -     

Thai Chilli Fish -     

Chinese Fried & Crispy Starters

Veg. Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)-    

Classic Chilli Paneer (Dry/Gravy) -   

Chilli Mushroom (Dry/Gravy) -    

Tangy Butter Mushroom -    

Honey Chilli Potato -    

Cheese & Corn Spring Roll -    

Crispy Chilli Corn -     

Hot Garlic Soya Chaap -    

Veg Salt & Pepper -     

Oriental Cheese Skewer -    

Thai Spring Roll -     

325/-

325/-

325-

325/-

299/-

325/-

325/-

299/-

325/-

350/-

350/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

425/-



Continental
Corn & Cheese Balls -    

Crispy Onion Ring -     

French Fries -     

Masala French Fries -    

Cheese Fingers -     

Potato Bucket -     

Pita Pocket Sandwich -           

Veg Club Sandwich -    

NonVeg Club Sandwich -    

Grilled Cottage Cheese Sandwich -   

Veg Cheese Burger -    

Cottage Cheese Burger -    

Chicken Cheesy Burger - 
   Hummus with Pita Bread -    

BBQ Chicken Wings -    

Chicken Peri-Peri -     

Roasted Chicken -     

Shredded Spicy Baby Chicken -   

Crispy Fried Chicken -    

Chicken Fingers -     

Malabari Chicken Popcorn -    

Chicken Strip (Spicy) -
Stuffed Chicken Breast     

Continental Veg Continental Non-Veg

Nachos :

Plain -  
Cheese -  
Non Veg -  

299/-

249/-

149/-

175/-

249/-

249/-

199/- & 249/-

225/-

249/-

249/-

125/-

165/-

175/-

199/-

349/-

399/-

399/-

325/-

325/-

299/-

325/-

349/-

525/-

125/-

149/-

149/-



Pasta

Rolls & Noodles

Arabita Pasta -    

Alfredo Pasta -  

Mix Sauce Pasta -
Fettuccine Pasta -  
   

Choose From Sphagetti / Penne

299/- | 325/-

299/- | 325/-

299/- | 325/-

325/- | 350/-

125/-

149/-

125/-

149/-

149/-

149/-

149/-

175/-

199/- | 225/-

225/- | 250/-

225/- | 250/-

225/- | 250/-

199/- | 225/-

Jeera Aloo Roll -    

Paneer Tikka Roll -    

Double Egg Roll -    

Chicken Shwarma Roll -   

BBQ Chicken Roll -    

Peri-Peri Chicken Roll -   

Chicken Masala Roll -   

Mutton Seekh Roll -    

Hakka Noodles -   

Chilli Garlic Noodles -  

Pan Fried Noodles -  

Singapore Noodles -  

Fried Rice -   

Veg / Non-Veg

Veg / Non-Veg



Shakes &  Drinks
Cold Coffee -     

Davidoff Cold Coffee -    

Hazelnut Shake -     

C   a ramelo-  150/-

Vanilla Shake -     

KitKat Shake -     

Oreo Shake -     

Brownie Shake -     

Nutella Shake -     

Davidoff Brownie Shake -    

Virgin Mojito -     

Lemonade -   

Apple Mint Mojito -     

Lassi  (Sweet/Salty) 80/-

Hot Coffee

110/-

135/-

140/-

149/-

140/-

149/-

149/-

160/-

160/-

180/-

135/-

125/-

125/-

90/-



Waffles & Brownie
179/-

185/-

179/-

179/-

179/-

179/-

185/-

Chocolate Waffle -

Neutella Waffle - 

Choco Chips Waffle - 

Toffee Sauce Waffle - 

Blueberry Waffle - 

Chocolate Caramel Waffle - 

 Hot Chocolate Brownie -  
With Ice-Cream  



Pizza 
Margherita Pizza -     

Kadhai Paneer Pizza -    

All Veggies Pizza -     

Ki Corn Cheese Burst Pizza -    

Veg Exotic Pizza -     

Double Cheese Pizza (veg/nonveg) -  

Kadhai Chicken Pizza -    

Chicken Salami Pizza -    

Jerk Jamaican Pizza -    

All Meat Lover Pizza -    

Non Veg Exotic Pizza -    

325/-

349/-

349/-

325/-

375/-

349/- & 375/-

399/-

399/-

399/-

399/-

425/-



Main Course
Main Course Veg

Dal Makhni -     

Double Daal Tadka -    

Malai Kofta -     

Kadhai Paneer -     

Shahi Paneer -     

Paneer Butter Masala -    

Paneer Do Pyaaza -     

Paneer Dhaniya Adraki -    

Paneer Tikka Lababdar -    

Paneer Makhni -     

Paneer Khurchan -     

Mushroom Masala -

     Amritsari Chole -  

Rasila Rajma -     

Exotic Mix Veg -     

285/-

249/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

249/-

249/-

230/-

249/-

Main Course Non-Veg

Tawa Chicken -   

Chicken Changezi -     

Chicken Rogan Josh -    

Chicken Rara -     

Chicken Dahi Kali Mirch -    

Butter Chicken -     

Butter Chicken Khichdi -    

Lemon Chicken -     

Creamy Chicken -     

Chicken Goan Curry -    

Exotic Special Chicken -    

Mutton Rogan Josh -    

Nihari Ghosht -     

Bhuna Mutton Ghosht -    

Tawa Mutton -     

Mutton Seekh Masala -    

Fish Curry -     

450/-

499/-

499/-

499/-

450/-

499/-

299/- | 499/-

299/- | 499/-

299/- | 499/-

299/- | 499/-

299/- | 499/-

325/- | 550/-

325/- | 550/-

299/- | 499/-

325/- | 550/-

299/- | 499/-

325/- | 550/-

Half  |  Full



Breads & Rice
Breads

Plain Roti -     

Butter Roti -     

Lacha Parantha -     

Plain Naan -     

Butter Naan -     

Garlic Naan -     

Roomali Roti -     

Mughlai Parantha -     

Onion Missi Roti -     

Chur Chur Naan -     

Masala Kulcha 2pcs -   

Rice

Zeera Rice -     

Steamed Rice -     

Veg Pulao -     

Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani -    

Butter Chicken Biryani -    

Mutton dum Biryani -    

Mutton Andhra Biryani -    

20/-

25/-

45/-

45/-

49/-

55/-

29/-

80/-

55/-

99/-

149/-

149/-

149/-

179/-

399/-

425/-

499/-

525/-


